Appointee Name:
Katy Al-Khalidi

S City of Seattle Boards & Commissions Notice of Appointment

Board/Commission Name: Position Title:
Historic Seattle Preservation and Development Authority Member, position 8

City Council Confirmation required?
D<] Appointment OR || Reappointment < Yes

[]No

Appointing Authority: Term of Position: *
D City Council 12/1/2023
[] Mayor to
(<] Other 11/30/2026
(& Serving remaining term of a vacant position
Residential Neighborhood: Zip Code: ‘ Contact Phone No.:
N/A N/A | —
Background:

Please include summary/bio

Authorizing Signature (original signature): Appointing Signatory:

Kenny Pittman
/ (o

Chair
Date Signed (appointed):

3// z_/zo 24

*Term begin and end date is fixed and tied to the position and not the appointment date.



KATY AL-KHALIDI, CPA
Principal, A&A

Clark Nuber s

PRACTICE EMPHASIS

Audit and consulting services
Privately-owned companies, with a focus on
companies in the real estate and hospitality
industries, focusing on hotels
Employee benefit plan audits

PROVEN RESULTS

ABOUT KATY

As a principal in the firm’s Audit and Assurance
Services Group, Katy focuses on serving privately
held businesses in the real estate industry. Katy
has more than 15 years of accounting experience,
having worked for several Top 100 accounting
firms, including a Big Four Firm, in addition to
industry experience. Katy’s technical skills,
exceptional attention to detail, and wide breadth
of experience provide a valuable resource for
clients with whom she works.

Performed and supervised audits, reviews,
compilations, and agreed-upon procedures
engagements for privately-owned companies,
and audits for employee benefit plans.
Assisted clients in strengthening their internal
controls and operational processes.

Provided audit and consulting services to
privately held real estate companies,
affordable housing entities, and entities
utilizing historical tax credits.

ACTIVITIES

EDUCATION

State University of New York College at Geneseo
Bachelor’s Degree in Accounting

Buffalo State College
Master’s Degree in Higher Education and Student
Personnel Administration

CONTACT INFORMATION

B¢

American Institute of Certified Public
Accountants

Washington Society of Certified Public
Accountants

New York State Society of Certified Public
Accountants



Historic Seattle Preservation and Development Authority

18 Members: Pursuant to RCW 35.21.730 and SMC 3.110, all members subject to City Council
confirmation, 3-year terms, however, due to restructuring of the board a 1-year transition provision is
implemented until a stagger is created.

Roster:

*D

**G

6
12

RD

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Mayor- appointed

Other Appointing Authority: 6- PDA Governing Council, 6- PDA Constituency

Positio

No.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position
Title

Ex Officio
Member/
Chair
Member
Member

Member/
Vice Chair

Member
Member
Member
Member

Member/
Secretary

Member

Member/
Treasurer

Member
Member

Member
Member
Member

Member

David Yeaworth
Stephanie
Toothman
Lorne
McConachie
Stephanie
Johnson Toliver

Kenny Pittman

Mariko Park
Taha Ebrahimi
Katy Al-Khalidi
Karen True

Vacant

Rick Sever

Jack O’Connor
Angela Faul
Caroline Lemay
Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

Current
Term
Begin Date

12/1/20
12/1/21
12/1/22
12/1/23

12/1/20

12/1/21
12/1/20
12/1/23
12/1/21

12/1/23

12/1/23
12/1/23
12/1/23
12/1/23
12/1/23
12/1/23
12/1/23

12/1/23

Term
End Date

11/30/24
11/30/25
11/30/26
11/30/24

11/30/24

11/30/25
11/30/24
11/30/26
11/30/25

11/30/26

11/30/24
11/30/24
11/30/26
11/30/26
11/30/24
11/30/25
11/30/26

11/30/25

Term

Appointed
By

Constituency

Mayor

Constituency
Governing
Council

Mayor

Constituency
Governing
Council
Governing
Council
Governing
Council

Mayor

Constituency
Mayor
Governing
Council
Governing
Council
Constituency
Mayor

Constituency

Mayor



SELF-IDENTIFIED DIVERSITY CHART (1) () (3) () (5) (6) (7) (8) (9)

Black/ . Ame.'im e : :
Male Female Transgender NB/O/U Asian Wn rils:;:;c / l::::z Other ka m I'-::c::; Multiracial
American Native
Mayor 2 1 1 2
Council N/A 4 1 2 1
Other 3 1 1 3
Total S 6 1 2 7 1
Key:

*D List the corresponding Diversity Chart number (1 through 9)
**G List gender, M= Male, F= Female, T= Transgender, NB= Non-Binary, O= Other, U= Unknown
RD Residential Council District number 1 through 7 or N/A
Diversity information is self-identified and is voluntary.





