# City of Seattle Boards & Commissions Notice of Appointment

Appointee Name:						
Katy Al-Khalidi						
Board/Commission Name:	Position Title:					
Historic Seattle Preservation and Development	Authority	Member, position 8				
Appointment <i>OR</i> Reappointment	City Council Confirmation required?					
Appointing Authority: City Council Mayor Other	Term of Position: * 12/1/2023 to 11/30/2026 Serving remaining term of a vacant position					
Residential Neighborhood: N/A	Zip Code: N/A	Contact Phone No.:				
Background: Please include summary/bio						
Authorizing Signature (original signature):	Appointing Signatory: Kenny Pittman					
Date Signed (appointed): 3/12/2024	Chair					

\*Term begin and end date is fixed and tied to the position and not the appointment date.

## Clark Nuber PS



KATY AL-KHALIDI, CPA Principal, A&A

#### ABOUT KATY

As a principal in the firm's Audit and Assurance Services Group, Katy focuses on serving privately held businesses in the real estate industry. Katy has more than 15 years of accounting experience, having worked for several Top 100 accounting firms, including a Big Four Firm, in addition to industry experience. Katy's technical skills, exceptional attention to detail, and wide breadth of experience provide a valuable resource for clients with whom she works.

#### **EDUCATION**

State University of New York College at Geneseo Bachelor's Degree in Accounting

Buffalo State College

Master's Degree in Higher Education and Student Personnel Administration

#### CONTACT INFORMATION



#### PRACTICE EMPHASIS

- Audit and consulting services
- Privately-owned companies, with a focus on companies in the real estate and hospitality industries, focusing on hotels
- Employee benefit plan audits

#### **PROVEN RESULTS**

- Performed and supervised audits, reviews, compilations, and agreed-upon procedures engagements for privately-owned companies, and audits for employee benefit plans.
- Assisted clients in strengthening their internal controls and operational processes.
- Provided audit and consulting services to privately held real estate companies, affordable housing entities, and entities utilizing historical tax credits.

#### ACTIVITIES

- American Institute of Certified Public Accountants
- Washington Society of Certified Public Accountants
- New York State Society of Certified Public Accountants

### Historic Seattle Preservation and Development Authority

18 Members: Pursuant to RCW 35.21.730 and SMC 3.110, all members subject to City Council confirmation, 3-year terms, however, due to restructuring of the board a 1-year transition provision is implemented until a stagger is created.

- 6 Mayor- appointed
- 12 Other Appointing Authority: 6- PDA Governing Council, 6- PDA Constituency

*D	**G	RD	Positio n No.	Position Title	Name	Current Term Begin Date	Term End Date	Term #	Appointed By	
6	м	2	1.	Ex Officio	David Yeaworth	12/1/20	11/30/24	2	Constituency	
6	F	5	2.	Member/ Chair	Stephanie Toothman	12/1/21	11/30/25	2	Mayor	
6	м	4	3.	Member	Lorne McConachie	12/1/22	11/30/26	1	Constituency	
2	F	3	4.	Member	Stephanie Johnson Toliver	12/1/23	11/30/24	2	Governing Council	
2	м	N/A	5.	Member/ Vice Chair	Kenny Pittman	12/1/20	11/30/24	1	Mayor	
1	F	N/A	6.	Member	Mariko Park	12/1/21	11/30/25	2	Constituency	
8	F	3	7.	Member	Taha Ebrahimi	12/1/20	11/30/24	1	Governing Council	
6	F	N/A	8.	Member	Katy Al-Khalidi	12/1/23	11/30/26	1	Governing Council	
6	F	N/A	9.	Member	Karen True	12/1/21	11/30/25	2	Governing Council	
			10.	Member/ Secretary	Vacant	12/1/23	11/30/26	1	Mayor	
6	м	7	11.	Member	Rick Sever	12/1/23	11/30/24	5	Constituency	
6	м	3	12.	Member/ Treasurer	Jack O'Connor	12/1/23	11/30/24	1	Mayor	
6	F	2	13.	Member	Angela Faul	12/1/23	11/30/26	1	Governing Council	
6	F	2	14.	Member	Caroline Lemay	12/1/23	11/30/26		Governing Council	
			15.	Member	Vacant	12/1/23	11/30/24		Constituency	
			16.	Member	Vacant	12/1/23	11/30/25		Mayor	
			17.	Member	Vacant	12/1/23	11/30/26		Constituency	
			18.	Member	Vacant	12/1/23	11/30/25		Mayor	

Roster:

SELF-IDENTIFIED DIVERSITY CHART					(1)	(2)	(3)	(4)	(5)	(6)	(7)	(8)	(9)
	Male	Female	Transgender	NB/ 0/ U	Asian	Black/ African American	Hispanic/ Latino	American Indian/ Alaska Native	Other	Caucasian/ Non- Hispanic	Pacific Islander	Middle Eastern	Multiracial
Mayor	2	1				1				2			
Council	N/A	4				1				2		1	
Other	3	1			1					3			
Total	5	6			1	2				7		1	

Key:

**\*D** List the corresponding *Diversity Chart* number (1 through 9)

\*\*G List gender, M= Male, F= Female, T= Transgender, NB= Non-Binary, O= Other, U= Unknown

RD Residential Council District number 1 through 7 or N/A

Diversity information is self-identified and is voluntary.